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1.1 Files uploaded the month Aug 92, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

PacMan. lha game/misc 147K 130 Pacman type game. V1.1lA
wwsolitaire.lha game/board 49K 130 Klondike solitaire, WallyWarevl.9
JoeyDemo. lha game/demo 209K 130 Demo of a Sokoban type game
MathsAdv. lha game/role 93K 130 A simple adventure game
fixpop.lha game/patch 5K 130 fixes populous to work on 68010

GNUChess4_0_58.1ha game/board 302K 130 GNU Chess 4.0.58, Standard Amiga Port

mtv.lha game/gag 3K 130 A tiny MTV-Logo Gag

mtvhack.lha game/gag 4K 130 Nice little hack

croak.lzh game/ jump 86K 130 A frogger clone

metamorphosis.dms game/jump 383K 130 demo of metamorphosis, a cute platform game

premiere game/ jump 21K 130 Preview of Core Design game Premiere

zool.lha game/jump 195K 130 ZOOL Demo (has been a rave on the USENET)

aowtexman.lha game/misc 36K 130 LaTeX’ed manual for Act of War vl1.1l

Aquaventura.lzh game/misc 168K 130 Aquaventura (Psygnosis) playable demo.

DragonsLairDem.lha game/misc 768K 130 DragonsLair demo

drwho.lha game/misc 311K 130 a very good game based on Doctor Who <
characters.

epicfix.1lzh game/misc 7K 130 This is the fix provided from Ocean for <>
Epic

FireAndIce.lha game/misc 178K 130 'Fire & Ice’ Game Preview With Playable <+
Level 1 !!

FireIce+Apidya.lzh game/misc 364K 130 game demos: Fire & Ice and Apidya
Fun_2_3_demo.lha game/misc 365K 130 Educational program for young minds.

guyspy.lha game/misc 154K 130 Demo of ReadySoft’s interactiv cartoon
hoidemo.lha game/misc 122K 130 Playable demo of ’"Hoi, Lets Play’ game
HookSlideShow game/misc 131K 130 Slide show of pictures from game ’Hook’
humans. lha game/misc 170K 130 Playable preview of ’The Humans’

MagicPocketsDe.lha game/misc 224K 130 Demo of new Bitmap Brothers game
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pharaoh. lha

PinBallDreamDe. lha
PinballFantasy.lha

Pinbal

SensibleSoccer.lzh

WizkidDemo.lzh
XerionDemo.dms
Xerion
Yacht.lha
zmachine_fix.lha
- prev
larn.lha
Monkey2_demo.dms
FDProDemo. lha
inv.lha
MadBomber.1lzh
microbes.lzh
quickmon.lzh
Raid2.1zh
Rollerpede
ShootOut.1lzh
smurfhunt.lha
super.dms
another one
AHextris.lha
Campaign.lzh
Interferon.1lzh
MADgic4l.1zh
pickout.lha
PushOver.1lzh
ReflexFinal.lzh
sah.lha
tetrix.dms
simulataneo
SnakeGame.lzh
/1.3/2.0
GIF_view4_4.1ha
converter
TechMaru. lha
dmslll.run

DM1Maps.lha
DMII_Maps.lha

spacewar.lha

littleboulder.lha

aniso.lha
walkingman.lha

pointtopoint.lha

doublesquares.lha

game/misc 103K
game/misc 186K
game/misc 258K
game/misc 160K
game/misc 63K
game/misc 425K
game/misc 11K
game/misc 19K
game/role 255K
game/role 481K
game/shoot 338K
game/shoot 10K
game/shoot 86K
game/shoot 106K
game/shoot 60K
game/shoot 104K
game/shoot 98K
game/shoot 14K
game/shoot 100K
game/shoot 497K
game/think 33K
game/think 83K
game/think 48K
game/think 192K
game/think 68K
game/think 266K
game/think 36K
game/think 300K
game/think 158K
game/wb 7K
gfx/show 13K
mods/techn 197K
util/arc 40K
game/hint 47K
game/hint 47K
game/shoot 91K
game/ jump 95K
game/wb 11K
game/gag 65K
game/2play 17K

game/think 120K

130
130
130

130
130
130

130
130

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130
130

131

131

131

132

132

132

132

132

Amiga version of

Great pinpall simulator.
Demo of Pinball Fantasies,

Soccer game demo.

Playable demo of

the C= 64 game

PAL,
a good game

PAL Overscan
the follow-up to ¢

you need fat agnus

New game from CycleTech Germany called <

The famous 5 dice game
A new 68000 clean binary for ZMachine 1.0.1 <>

larn2 - dungeon type adventure game update

Demo of Monkey Island 2 (?)

A viewable demo of Fighter Duel Pro
small stupid space invaders+SOURCE

Small arcade game. PD

Shoot-em-up,
QuickMoney,
PD shoot-em-up.

somewhat like Tempest

1/2 player maze shoot—em—up
Funny.
Arcade quality PD version of Centipede
Small PD shoot-em-up.

Shoot Em Up Consturction Kit game

Super space invaders II nice PD game +

Hextris like game,

2.04 only.

3d battle simulation

Tetris variation

COREWAR GAME ASSEMBLY VIRUS

"memory’ game with good sound & gfx
(Ocean)

Push Over
Math game
Artillery game,

simple system-friendly game - source <

GIF_view v. 4.4

playable demo.

also for >1 players
Best tetris clone available.

( Amiga GIF viewer and <

2 players

Funny for a while...

H

P

Techmaru is a MOD from Maruku / Megawatts

V1.1l of the popoular Disk Archiver

Dungeon Master 1 Maps

Dungeon Master 22 Maps

arcade style game with lots of options

A ’'Pick’n Run’

WB puzzle game sim.

WB hack,

Board game vl1.1,

tile game, place

Action—game v1.0

to Brain Game

little walking men v1.0

2 player

tiles by colour
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DungeonMap. lha
MEM. lha

Wangle. lha

game/hint
game/think

game/think

77K 132 Creates dungon maps for role games
16K 132 Memory game

81K 132 ’Sliding-block’ strategy game
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